
Day Date Versus H/A
Wed 29-Apr Broadstone Wessex H
Wed 06-May Swanage A
Wed 13-May Blandford B H
Wed 20-May Ferndown A
Wed 27-May Poole Park H
Wed 03-Jun No Match
Wed 10-Jun Blandford A A
Wed 17-Jun West Moors M. H
Wed 24-Jun Branksome Park A
Wed 01-Jul Broadstone Wessex A
Wed 08-Jul Swanage H
Wed 15-Jul Blandford B A
Wed 22-Jul Ferndown H
Wed 29-Jul Poole Park A
Wed 05-Aug No Match
Wed 12-Aug Blandford A H
Wed 19-Aug West Moors M. A
Wed 26-Aug Branksome Park H

Team Selectors:  Annette Wilcox

Edna Paisley Triples League: East
Match Time: 10:30

Dress: Club Colours Rinks: 2 Triples


